FIRST

Mike
Laurel
Pam
Mark
Jerry
Ray
Paul
Mahen
Eric

LAST

Doyle
Hennebury
Lacko
Orenstein
Queen
Rosati
Sarkis
Shukla
Zematis

E-MAIL

miked@ruarkonline.com
henneburyl@sbcglobal.net

pilacko@snet.net

mark.orenstein@gmail.com
jerry.p.queen@gmail.com
rayrosati@aol.com
paul@psarkis.com
mbshukla@yahoo.com
ezematis@charteroak.edu

12/6/2013

PHONE

860-658-0079

860-651-0275
860-658-5229
860-217-0220
860-658-6020

860-651-9050

1ECINUIOgY 1asK Force

CELL

860-306-4335
860-916-2354
860-593-2880
860-729-9784

917-991-2112

"860-

860-713-9140

OCCUPATION

Geek
PhD in Education

Computer Consultant/Trainer
Healthcare Systems
Attorney

Web Master for Camera Club
Dir of Enterprise Systems



